For optimal performance, the
service conditions (medium,
flow, temperature, inlet and outlet
pressures) of the application must
be considered when selecting a
valve. Please refer to the Valve
Selection Section of this catalog.
Consult the Valve Selection tables

rugged, die cast aluminum
diaphragm chamber.
HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number:  940B-K84-760P
Actuator Models Valve Body Number                    Positioner Model
940B Refer to pages 242–249 760P Pneumatic
940C 760E Electropneumatic
Omit if None
1. Determine the valve size, style and material required by the application.
2. Consult the Valve Selection table to determine the required Valve Model.
3. Refer to the maximum close-off pressure columns to determine the Actuator
(with or without positioner) needed to provide the close-off pressure required by
your application.
4. Specify the Actuator Model.
5. Specify the Valve Body Number.
6. Specify the Positioner Model (if required).
Valve
Body
Actuator
(shown with
optional
positioner)
940B shown
12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • TEL:248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.TRERICE.com
240
Construction
Aluminum yoke and diaphragm
chamber, acrylic enamel finish
Pressure Plate
Aluminum
Diaphragm Material
Nylon reinforced Buna-N
Input Signal
3-15 psi
Air Pressure to Diaphragm
30 psig maximum
Air Pressure Connection
1/4 NPT Female
Operating Temperature
Ambient:
-40°F (-40°C) to 180°F (82°C)
Process Flow:
-40°F (-40°C) to 410°F (210°C)
Approximate Shipping Weight
940B: 45 lbs [20 kg]
940C: 86 lbs [39 kg]
Valve & Actuator
Specifications
940 Series
Heavy Duty Control Valve
C
O
N
T
R
O
L
 V
A
L
V
E
S
All dimensions are nominal.  Dimensions in [ ] are in millimeters.
Actuator Models Diaphragm Size
940B 14"
940C 17"
940B = 13.88 [352.55]
940C = 16.75 [425.5]
2.25 [57.2]
1/4 NPT
The Trerice TA987 Air Filter/Regulator is recommended
for filtering and regulating the pressure of plant